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Application

Features

Specifications:
Caliper
Basis Weight
Whiteness
Gloss (60°/85°)

Opacity

Recognition Systems, Inc.
30 Harbor Park Drive
Port Washington, NY 11050
T: 516-625-5000 / F: 516-625-1507
www.dotworks.com

Poseidon Photo Paper Satin

Poseidon Photo Paper Satin is a premium weight, bright white, wet
strength paper that features outdoor durability and excellent scratch
resistance. Compatible with solvent, UVC, and Latex printers.

Great for Indoor/Outdoor High Quality Advertising Signs, Information
Boards, Billboards, Construction Signs, Outdoor Décor, Exhibits, and
Promotions

Outdoor Durable Wet Strength Paper
Water & Scratch Resistant Coating
Bright White

Folds Any Direction Without Cracking

8 mil
200 g/m?
105
35/64

>98%
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